admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed
graduates (Amount
in Rs.)

No. of
students
selected fo
Higher Stud

(2012-13) 1690 465 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 321 4 180000 (One lakh
eighty thousand
only)

0

(2013-14) 1690 750 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 347 10 120000 (One lakh
twenty thousand
only)

0

(2014-15) 1690 533 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 321 5 180000 (One Lakh
eighty thousand
only)

0

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of stude
selected for
Higher Stud

(2011-12) 428 431 (2012-13) 12 (2014-15) 390 74 218000 (Two lakh
eighteen
thousand only)

0

(2012-13) 428 418 (2013-14) 15 (2015-16) 358 71 180000 (One lakh
eighty thousand
only)

0

(2013-14) 428 428 (2014-15) 15 (2016-17) 325 37 200000 (Two lakhs
only)

0

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in

[...]

students admitted in
the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

(2013-14) 1930 710 (2014-15) 528 54 160000 (One lakh sixty
thousand only)

0

(2014-15) 1930 771 (2015-16) 503 50 180000 (One lakh eighty
thousand only)

0

(2015-16) 1930 696 (2016-17) 332 56 175000 (One lakh seventy
five thousand only)

0

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of stude
selected for
Higher Stud

(2012-13) 92 49 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 43 14 180000 (One lakh
eighty thousand
only)

0

(2013-14) 92 66 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 52 11 220000 (Two lakh
twenty thousand
only)

0

(2014-15) 92 60 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 29 21 180000 (One lakh
eighty thousand
only)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students

Full Time 345

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)